625 SXC 2003 <2003><EU><870339>

ACCESSORIES
1024
# NUR BEI LENKERDURCHMESSER 22 MM
ONLY FOR HANDLEBAR DIAMETER 22 MM
L4
@ @
~®
ACHTUNG 1! KEINE STRASSENZULASSUNG
CAUTION ! WITHOUT HOMOLOGATION
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 6000207900004 Handguard L/R cpl. orange 1.00
1 6000207900030 % HAND GUARD L/S+R/S CPL. BLAC 0.00
2 58314069350 * BRACKET TRIPMASTER SWITCH 02 ADAPTER LIGHT SWITCH | 0.00
-EU
3 58314069200 TRIPMASTER-SWITCH DIGI-SPEEDO. 0.00
4 0963040203 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN0963-M 4X20 1.00
5 58314068000 BATTERY F. SPEEDOM. M.A.E. 02 TYPE CR 2430 0.00
6 5841201020030 BAGGAGE CARRIER BLACK MIL LC4 0.00
7 58412011100 BUSH FOR BAGGAGE CARRIER 2000 2.00
8 0912060353 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X35 2.00
9 0991060203 FLAT H.SCREW DIN7991-M6X20 2.00
10 40006006000 WASHER 6MM 2.00




1" 56509064100 Self locking nut M6 - 10 2.00
14 58314069244 TRIPMASTER SWITCH CPL. 02 0.00
16 58312078000 TOOL BAG BLACK SC '99 0.00
17 0015050163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X16 WS=8 2.00
18 0015050203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 5X20 WS=8 2.00
19 51006097000 WASHER 6,2X22X1,ST30,W.GALV. 4.00
20 58412099044 SKID PLATE LIMITED CPL. 97 ALUMINUM 0.00
21 0014060153 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8 0.00
23 54308042000 RUBBER BUFFER 4.00
30" 5840302390090 SIDESTAND LC4 03 LC4 ENDURO 0.00
31 51003021000 SIDESTAND SPRING LONG 1.00
32* 58403030000 SIDE STAND SPRING D=7,7MM '97 1.00
35 58403026600 SIDESTAND BRACKET CPL. 03 1.00
36 58203027200 SCREW FOR SIDE STAND M10X26,7 1.00
37 0912100303 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X30 1.00
38 0912100256 AH SCREW DIN0912-M10X25 10.9 1.00
40 58303005244 SKID PLATE PLASTIC PLASTIC 0.00
41 58003012200 ENGINE PROTECTOR BRACKET '97 2.00
42 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 1.00
50 6899785 LOCTITE 243 BLUE 5 ML 0.00

* = New part




